
Archived SchedulesMen's Swimming Schedule 2008-09

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 13 Olivet Fort Lauderdale, Fla. 58

  Rollins Fort Lauderdale, Fla. 66

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01 Carleton Relays   9 teams

Thu., Nov. 06 Ted Mullin Hour of Power Relay   null

Fri., Nov. 07 Carleton
*   71

Sat., Nov. 08 Carleton   null

Fri., Nov. 14 Carleton   2nd

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 Carleton   888

 

FEBRUARY

Tue., Feb. 10 Carleton   null

Thu., Feb. 19 Carleton    

Fri., Feb. 20 Carleton    

Sat., Feb. 21 Carleton   441/4th

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 18 Carleton    

Thu., Mar. 19 Carleton    

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 17 Carleton   143

Sat., Jan. 24 Carleton Mini Invite   3 teams

 

FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 07 St. Olaf
*   201

 

MARCH

Fri., Mar. 20 Carleton    

Sat., Mar. 21 Carleton   25th

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 31 Carleton
*   130

Sat., Jan. 17 Carleton
*   143

 



NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01 Gustavus   null

Sat., Nov. 08 Gustavus   103

Fri., Nov. 14 Gustavus   1st

Sat., Nov. 22 Gustavus   1st

 

DECEMBER

Fri., Dec. 05 Gustavus    

Sat., Dec. 06 Gustavus   2nd

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 Gustavus   1,339

Fri., Jan. 23 Gustavus    

 

FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19 Gustavus    

Fri., Feb. 20 Gustavus    

Sat., Feb. 21 Gustavus   738/2nd

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 18 Gustavus    

Thu., Mar. 19 Gustavus    

Fri., Mar. 20 Gustavus    

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 24 Gustavus   2nd

Sat., Jan. 31 Carleton
*   130

 

FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 07 Gustavus   null

 

MARCH

Sat., Mar. 21 Gustavus   15th

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 15 Gustavus
*   2nd

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 06 Gustavus   null

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 22 Hamline   4th

 



JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 17 Hamline   3rd

Sat., Jan. 24 Hamline   4th

Fri., Jan. 30 Hamline   4th

Sat., Jan. 31 Hamline   4th

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 06 UW-River Falls   98

Thu., Feb. 19 Hamline    

Fri., Feb. 20 Hamline    

Sat., Feb. 21 Hamline   134/8th

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 14 Hamline   4th

Sat., Nov. 15 Hamline   5th

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 25 Hamline   2nd

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01 Hamline   null

Sat., Nov. 08 Hamline Invite   71 (SMU), 87 (MAC)

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 31 Macalester   1st

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 08 Macalester   87

Sat., Nov. 22 Macalester College Invite   4 teams

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 St. Olaf
*   205

Fri., Jan. 30 Macalester College Invite   5 teams

Sat., Jan. 31 Macalester College Invite   5 teams

 

FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19 Macalester    

Fri., Feb. 20 Macalester    

Sat., Feb. 21 Macalester   204/6th

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 18 Macalester    



Thu., Mar. 19 Macalester    

Fri., Mar. 20 Macalester    

Sat., Mar. 21 Macalester   51st

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 21 Saint Mary's
*   127-91

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 24 Macalester   3rd

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 14 Macalester   3rd

 

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 06 Macalester   null

 

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 16 Macalester    

Sat., Jan. 17 Macalester   4th

Fri., Jan. 23 St. Thomas
*   92

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 15 SJU/CSB Invitational   5 teams

Sat., Nov. 22 SJU Triangular   3 teams

 

DECEMBER

Fri., Dec. 05 Saint John's    

Sat., Dec. 06 Saint John's   6th

Sat., Dec. 13 Saint John's
*   71

 

FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 07 Saint John's   null

Thu., Feb. 19 Saint John's    

 

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 30 Saint John's   1st

Sat., Jan. 31 Saint John's   1st

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 06 Saint John's   null

Fri., Feb. 20 Saint John's    

Sat., Feb. 21 Saint John's   431/5th

 



JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 16 Saint John's   99

Sat., Jan. 17 Carleton
*   143

Sat., Jan. 10 SJU/CSB Winter Invitational   3rd/3 teams

 

FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 07 St. Olaf
*   201

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 St. Olaf
*   205

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01 St. Olaf   null

Sat., Nov. 08 Northfield Colleges Quad Classic   null

 

DECEMBER

Fri., Dec. 05 St. Olaf   3rd

Sat., Dec. 06 St. Olaf   3rd

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 15 Gustavus
*   2nd

 

DECEMBER

Wed., Dec. 31 Ed Kennedy Classic    

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 17 St. Cloud State University   113

Fri., Jan. 23 St. Olaf   80

Fri., Jan. 30 St. Olaf
*   94

 

FEBRUARY

Tue., Feb. 10 Northfield Invitational   null

Thu., Feb. 19 St. Olaf    

Fri., Feb. 20 St. Olaf    

Sat., Feb. 21 St. Olaf   851/1st

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 18 St. Olaf    

Thu., Mar. 19 St. Olaf    

Fri., Mar. 20 St. Olaf    

Sat., Mar. 21 St. Olaf   4th

 



NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 07 Carleton
*   71

 

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 13 Saint John's
*   71

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 25 St. Thomas   1st

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01 St. Thomas   null

 

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 30 St. Olaf
*   94

Sat., Jan. 17 St. Thomas   1st

 

MARCH

Thu., Mar. 19 St. Thomas    

 

FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 07 St. Thomas   null

Thu., Feb. 19 St. Thomas    

Fri., Feb. 20 St. Thomas    

Sat., Feb. 21 St. Thomas   487/3rd

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 18 St. Thomas    

Fri., Mar. 20 St. Thomas    

Sat., Mar. 21 St. Thomas   26th (Tie)

 

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 23 St. Thomas
*   92

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 15 St. Thomas   3rd

Sat., Nov. 22 St. Thomas   1st

 

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 06 St. Thomas   7th

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 St. Thomas   512

Sat., Jan. 24 St. Thomas   1st



Sat., Jan. 31 St. Thomas   2nd

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 06 St. Thomas   null

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 25 Saint Mary's   3rd

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 22 Saint Mary's   2nd

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 Saint Mary's Invitational   3rd/3 teams

Sat., Jan. 17 Saint Mary's Quadrangular   3 teams

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 21 Saint Mary's
*   127-91

Sat., Nov. 01 Saint Mary's   null

Sat., Nov. 08 Saint Mary's   71

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 31 UW-River Falls   122

 

FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19 Saint Mary's    

Fri., Feb. 20 Saint Mary's    

Sat., Feb. 21 Saint Mary's   188/7th

* Conference
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